
LV NAVAMAER - 2023
Resende - RJ 28.8.2023

AMAN

Talita Magalhães
EB
Course : FEM
Distance : 3400m (Climbing 135m)
Time : 0:39:49 (11'43"/km)

3/15 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Schneider 0:30:46
2. Rafaela Petersen 0:35:16

1. 31 00:03:14 265m 12'12"/km
2. 33 00:01:34 00:04:48 185m 8'28"/km
3. 35 00:03:14 00:08:02 269m 12'01"/km
4. 36 00:01:08 00:09:10 167m 6'47"/km
5. 37 00:02:30 00:11:40 228m 10'58"/km
6. 41 00:03:03 00:14:43 274m 11'08"/km
7. 51 00:02:04 00:16:47 199m 10'23"/km
8. 52 00:06:27 00:23:14 270m 23'53"/km
9. 69 00:06:27 00:29:41 356m 18'07"/km

10. 58 00:03:20 00:33:01 302m 11'02"/km
11. 70 00:01:45 00:34:46 191m 9'10"/km
12. 61 00:01:53 00:36:39 238m 7'55"/km
13. 90 00:03:00 00:39:39 195m 15'23"/km
14. 999 00:00:10 00:39:49 111m 1'30"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4816
https://www.helga-o.com

